Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Martin - (1203954) - Northgate Bridgnorth SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.97
1:06.20
1:06.26
1:06.45
1:06.73
1:06.80
1:07.08
1:07.22
1:07.26
1:07.27
1:07.72
1:07.92
1:08.10
1:09.05
1:09.17
1:10.02
1:11.64
1:13.61
1:13.84
1:17.01

1:24.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.72

1:06.73
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Date

24/11118
20/05/18

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2018

Shropshire County Championships 2017

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships

Northgate Spring Open

Northgate P B Buster

Northgate P B Buster

Shropshire ASA Development Meet
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Northgate PB Buster

Northgate Club Championships

Northgate Annual Championships

P B Buster

Shropshire ASA Summer Development Meet
Shropshire ASA Summer Development Meet
Northgate Annual Championships

Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
P B Buster Gala

Northgate SC Bridgnorth Annual Championships

Meet

Northgate PB Buster

Northgate Spring Open

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Bridgnorth
Much Wenlock
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Bridgnorth
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Bridgnorth

Venue

Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton
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Club Swam Under Level

Northgate 2
Northgate 2
Northgate 2
Northgate 2
Northgate 3
Northgate 3
Northgate 3
Northgate 3
Northgate 2
Northgate 2
Northgate 3
Northgate 4
Northgate 4

3
Northgate 3
Northgate 3

4
Northgate 2
Northgate 2
Northgate 3
Northgate 4

Club Swam Under Level

Northgate 3

Northgate 3
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1:05.97 441 F 14/01/18  Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Northgate 2
1:07.26 417 H 14/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Northgate 2
1:07.08 420 H 2511117 Northgate P B Buster Wolverhampton Northgate 3
1:08.10 401 H 17/09/17  Northgate Annual Championships Much Wenlock Northgate 4
1:07.22 417 H 02/07/17 Shropshire ASA Development Meet Wolverhampton Northgate 3
1:06.20 437 F 26/02/17  Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Northgate 2
1:07.27 416 H 26/02/17  Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Northgate 2
1:06.80 425 H 26/11/16 Northgate P B Buster Wolverhampton Northgate 3
1:07.92 404 H 18/09/16 Northgate Club Championships Bridgnorth Northgate 4
1:06.45 432 F 28/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Northgate 2
1:06.26 436 H 28/02/16  Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Northgate 2
1:09.05 385 H 2111115 P B Buster Wolverhampton 3
1:11.64 345 H 21/09/15  Northgate Annual Championships Bridgnorth 4
1:09.17 383 F 04/07/15 Shropshire ASA Summer Development Meet Wolverhampton Northgate 3
1:10.02 369 H 04/07/15 Shropshire ASA Summer Development Meet Wolverhampton Northgate 3
1:13.61 318 F 24/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Northgate 2
1:13.84 315 H 24/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Northgate 2
1:17.01 277 22/1114 P B Buster Gala Wolverhampton Northgate 3
1:24.66 209 21/09/14  Northgate SC Bridgnorth Annual Championships Bridgnorth Northgate 4
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